
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Instructions and Manuals:
Dimension Diagram:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Standards:
Type of Residual Current:
Rated Residual Current:
Tripping Characteristic:
Rated Current (In):
Number of Poles:
Rated Short-Circuit Capacity (Icn):
Power Loss:
Rated Voltage (Ur):

RoHS Status:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:
RoHS Information:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 2 Units:

Object Classification Code:
ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
ETIM 6:

General Information
F503S-D16/0,3-400V
2CCF016185R0001
7612270506507
F503S-D16/0,3-400V
F503S-D16/0,3-400V

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Modular DIN Rail Products »  Residual Current Devices RCDs »  Residual
Current Circuit Breakers with Overcurrent Protection RCBO

Ordering
1 piece
85362020

Popular Downloads
2CCC413003C0201
10139
2CCC413003C0201

Dimensions
100 mm
150 mm
92 mm
92 mm
1.07 kg

Technical
EN61009
standard version
0.3_AMPx
D
16 A
3
50 kA
2,33 W
750 V

Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2CCC413003C0201
2CCC412001D0201

Container Information
1 piece
100 mm
154 mm
102 mm
1070 g
7612270506507
1

Classifications
F
EC002281 - Distributor assembly with combination RCCB/MCB
EC002281 - Distributor assembly with combination RCCB/MCB
EC002281 - Distributor assembly with combination RCCB/MCB

F503S-D16/0,3-400V
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