F503S-D16/0,3-400V



General Information

Extended Product Type:	F503S-D16/0,3-400V
Product ID:	2CCF016185R0001
EAN:	7612270506507
Catalog Description:	F503S-D16/0,3-400V
Long Description:	F503S-D16/0,3-400V

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Modular DIN Rail Products » Residual Current Devices RCDs » Residual Current Circuit Breakers with Overcurrent Protection RCBO

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85362020

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2CCC413003C0201
Instructions and Manuals:	10139
Dimension Diagram:	2CCC413003C0201

Dimensions

Product Net Width:	100 mm
Product Net Height:	150 mm
Product Net Length:	92 mm
Product Net Depth:	92 mm
Product Net Weight:	1.07 kg

Technical

Standards:	EN61009
Type of Residual Current:	standard version
Rated Residual Current:	0.3_AMPx
Tripping Characteristic:	D
Rated Current (In):	16 A
Number of Poles:	3
Rated Short-Circuit Capacity (Icn):	50 kA
Power Loss:	2,33 W
Rated Voltage (U _r):	750 V

Environmental

RoHS Status:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment	
--------------	---	--

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of Conformity - CE:	2CCC413003C0201
RoHS Information:	2CCC412001D0201

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	100 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	154 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	102 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	1070 g
Package Level 1 EAN:	7612270506507
Package Level 2 Units:	1

Classifications

Object Classification Code:	F
ETIM 4:	EC002281 - Distributor assembly with combination RCCB/MCB
ETIM 5:	EC002281 - Distributor assembly with combination RCCB/MCB
ETIM 6:	EC002281 - Distributor assembly with combination RCCB/MCB

